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25V ~36V

Source Selector Switch
24-SSOP

PowerPath™

3:1

Tube

24-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
LTC4417IGNPBF

-40°C ~ 85°C

Surface Mount

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
No

P-Channel

+/ $85 1) —/ RoHSH#EHL
12945 pcs stock

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

OR Controller Source Selector Switch P-Channel 3:1 24-SSOP

1.4us
700ns
28uA
LTC4417

Battery Backup, Handheld/Mobile Devices
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